Individual Results: Northern Alberta Regional - Jun 6, 2015

Rank Last Name First Department
Name
Category: OVER 40
1 Chigol Ryan Suncor Emergency Services

2 Hundseth Grant Syncrude Fire Department

3 Shanks Tristan Calgary Fire Department
4 McLeod lan Canadian Natural Resources
5 Graves Kevin Syncrude Fire Department

Category: OVER 45

1 Steeves Trevor Syncrude Fire Department

Category: OVER 50

1 St-Pierre Eric Canadian Natural Resources

Category: WOMEN OVER 40
1 Courteoreille Cynthia  Syncrude Fire Department

Team Name Penalty | Results Bye or

Status

Suncor Emergency Services -
Lost Boys

Syncrude Fire Department - 504
smoke

Calgary Fire Department -
Calgary Fire

Canadian Natural Resources -
Horizon

Syncrude

Syncrude

Syncrude DNF

WildCard

01:27:40 BYE

01:46:27 WC

01:58:92 WC

02:21:87 WC

02:30:05 WC

02:21:59 BYE

02:45:33 BYE

00:00:00
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