Individual Results: Northern Alberta Regional - Jun 6, 2015

Rank	C Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Chigol	Ryan	Suncor Emergency Services	Suncor Emergency Services - Lost Boys		01:27:40	BYE
2	Hundseth	Grant	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department - 504 smoke		01:46:27	WC
3	Shanks	Tristan	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire		01:58:92	WC
4	McLeod	lan	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources - Horizon		02:21:87	WC
5	Graves	Kevin	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude		02:30:05	WC
Category: OVER 45							
1	Steeves	Trevor	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude		02:21:59	BYE
Category: OVER 50							
1	St-Pierre	Eric	Canadian Natural Resources			02:45:33	BYE
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	1 Courteoreille Cynthia		Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude	DNF 00:00:00		